

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RPSW No. 16/2018

Muneer Ahmad Ganai

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Ayoub Bhat, Advocate

V/s

State of JK and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Suhail, AAG vice
Mr. B. A. Dar, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

08.11.2021

Mr. Dar, learned Sr. AAG is not appeared today as his name has not been shown in the cause list.

List for consideration on 23.11.2021. Meanwhile, reply.

Registry to reflect the name of Mr. B. A. Dar, Sr. AAG as counsel for the respondents in the cause list.

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08.11.2021

“Imtiyaz”