

Serial No. 25.

Regular List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RPSW 16/2018 in
[SWP 2722/2011].

MUNEER AHMAD GANAI.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. M. Ayoub Bhat, Advocate.

VERSUS

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS..

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

01.03.2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted last opportunity to seek instructions in the matter.

List on 18.03.2024.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

SRINAGAR

01.03.2024.

Showkat Khan