

S. No. 42

Regular Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

RPSW No. 16/2018  
In SWP No. 2722/2011

Muneer Ahmad Ganai ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Ayoub Bhat, Adv.

**Vs.**

State of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

24.07.2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for adjournment to report instructions in this matter. Adjourned at his request.

List on 21.10.2024.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

24.07.2024

Manzoor