

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

**RPSW 16/2018 in[SWP 2722/2011]**

MUNEER AHMAD GANAI

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Ayoub Bhat, Advocate with Ms. Mehjabeen, Adv.

**Vs.**

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Nadiya Alduman, AC

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE**



Objections stand filed.

List for final consideration on 06.06.2025.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)**  
**JUDGE**

SRINAGAR  
05.05.2025

"Imtiyaz"