

S. No. 19

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RPSW No. 16/2018
In SWP No. 2722/2011

Muneer Ahmad Ganai ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Ayoub Bhat, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Maha Majeed, Assisting Counsel vice
Mr. Mohsin S. Qadiri, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

09.12.2025

Mr. M. Ayoub Bhat, counsel for petitioner, prays for an adjournment,
stating that he is unwell today.

Adjourned at his request.

List on 25.02.2026.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

09.12.2025

Manzoor