

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RPSW 16/2018 in[SWP 2722/2011].

MUNEER AHMAD GANAI.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. M. Ayoub Bhat, Advocate.

VERSUS

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

05-05-2026

The Registry is directed to annex the record of Writ petition bearing SWP No. 2722 of 2011 with the present petition.

Be listed for consideration on 14th of July 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

05-05-2026

Showkat Khan